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セルリアンステージ下松市古川町A 新築工事
平面図

1階

2階

延床面積

建築面積

66.66

47.20

113.86

70.38

(20.16)

(14.27)

(34.43)

(21.28)

面積 ㎡ (坪)

敷地面積 168.66 (51.01)



南立面図

西立面図北立面図

東立面図

セルリアンステージ下松市古川町A 新築工事
立面図

1 / 100scale: 西岡 敬哲



セルリアンステージ下松市古川町A 新築工事
外観パース
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